No.

129
130
131
132
132w
133
133A
133B
133C
133
134
134A
134
135
135A
135D
135C
135
135D
135C
136
136
136V
136W
136X
137
137A
137B
137C
137D
137E
137G
138
138
138A
139
139
140
140
141
141
142
142
143
143
143A
143W
143X
144
144

DESCRIPTION

WORLD TRANSM-SOL. C5

WORLD TRANSM-SOL. GRD 3
WORLD TRANSM-SOL. C4

WORLD TRANSM-ENG BRK OUTPUT (-)
WORLD TRANSM-ENG BRK OUTPUT (-)
GALLEY-HEAT CONTAINERS
GALLEY-HEAT CONTAINERS
GALLEY-HEAT CONTAINERS
GALLEY-HEAT CONTAINERS

WORLD TRANSM-RET. ACTUATOR HI
GALLEY-HEAT CONTAINERS
GALLEY-HEAT CONTAINERS

WORLD TRANSM-RET. APPLY SOL. HI
A/C & HEAT SYSTEM-AIR SENSOR
AIC & HEAT SYSTEM-AIR SENSOR
A/C & HEAT SYSTEM-AIR SENSOR
AIC & HEAT SYSTEM-AIR SENSOR
WORLD TRANSM-ANALOG GRD
WORLD TRANSM-RETARDER RES MOD
WORLD TRANSM-RETARDER TEMP
GALLEY-ACCESSORIES

WORLD TRANSM-ECU POWER
WORLD TRANSM-12V BATTERY
WORLD TRANSM-12V BATTERY
WORLD TRANSM-12V BATTERY
WORLD TRANSM-RETARDER
MIRROR (SPARTAN & RAMCO)

RR VIEW MIRROR (SPARTAN)

RR VIEW MIRROR (SPARTAN)

RR VIEW MIRROR (SPARTAN)

RR VIEW MIRROR (SPARTAN)

RR VIEW MIRROR (SPARTAN)

ABS SYSTEM

WORLD TRANSM-RETARDER TEMP
ABS SYSTEM

ABS SYSTEM

WORLD TRANSM-OUTPUT SPEED HI
ABS SYSTEM

WORLD TRANSM-OUTPUT SPEED LO
ABS SYSTEM

WORLD TRANSM-ENGINE SPEED HI
ABS SYSTEM

WORLD TRANSM-SERIAL COM. A
ABS SYSTEM

WORLD TRANSM-ECU BATTERY GRD
ABS SYSTEM

WORLD TRANSM-BATTERY GRD
WORLD TRANSM-BATTERY GRD
ABS SYSTEM

WORLD TRANSM-ECU CHASSIS GRD

No.
144A
145
146
146
146 W
146X
147
147
147
147C
148
148
149
149
149A
150
150
150A
151
151
151
151A
152
152A
153
153
154
154
155
155
156
156
156 A
157
157
157A
157B
158
160
160
161
161B
162
163
164
165
165
165A
165B
165C

CIRCUIT NUMBER CODE

DESCRIPTION
ABS SYSTEM
ABS SYSTEM
ABS SYSTEM
WORLD TRANSM-IGNITION SENSE
WORLD TRANSM-12V IGNITION
WORLD TRANSM-12V IGNITION
ABS SYSTEM
ETHER COLD START
WORLD TRANSM-OIL TEMP
ETHER COLD START
ABS SYSTEM
WORLD TRANSM-OUTPUT SPEED LO
ABS SYSTEM
WORLD TRANSM-TURBINE SPEED HI
ABS SYSTEM
DDEC llI-ECM BATTERY GRD
WORLD TRANSM-ENGINE SPEED LO
DDEC llI-ECM BATTERY GRD
ABS SYSTEM
DDEC llI-ECM BATTERY GRD
WORLD TRANSM-SERIAL COM. B
ABS SYSTEM
ABS SYSTEM
ABS SYSTEM
ABS SYSTEM
WORLD TRANSM-SPARE INPUT (-)
ABS SYSTEM
WORLD TRANSM-ABS RET. INPUT
ABS SYSTEM
WORLD TRANSM-SPARE INPUT (-)
ABS SYSTEM
WORLD TRANSM-THROTTLE POS.
ABS SYSTEM
ABS SYSTEM
WORLD TRANSM-SPEEDO SIGNAL
ABS SYSTEM
ABS SYSTEM
WORLD TRANSM-DIMMER
ALARM & SIGNAL-TAG PRESS SW
WORLD TRANSM-SER. INTERFACE (-)
WORLD TRANSM-SIGNAL GRD
WORLD TRANSM-SIGNAL GRD
WORLD TRANSM-PRESS. SW C3
WORLD TRANSM-RETARDER ENABLE
WORLD TRANSM-RET. ACTUATOR SIGN
AIC & HEAT SYSTEM-TRANSMITER
WORLD TRANSM-OIL LEVEL SIGNAL
AIC & HEAT SYSTEM-TRANSMITER
AIC & HEAT SYSTEM-TRANSMITER
AIC & HEAT SYSTEM-TRANSMITER

No.

165D
166B
167
167A
168
168
168A
170
170C
170E
170H
181A
181B
181C
181D
197
197A
1978
201
202
203
204
205
206
214
231
231A
231w
240
241
251
253
254
254A
255
255A
257
257A
2578B
257C
257D
257E
258
258A
259
259A
290
290
291
292

DESCRIPTION
AIC & HEAT SYSTEM-TRANSMITER
A/C & HEAT SYSTEM-EVAP. MOD.
AIC & HEAT SYSTEM-TEMP. CTR
A/C & HEAT SYSTEM-TEMP. CTR
AIC & HEAT SYSTEM-HUMIDISTAT
WORLD TRANSM-SER. INTERFACE (+)
AIC & HEAT SYSTEM-HUMIDISTAT
LUGGAGE DOOR LOCK
LUGGAGE DOOR LOCK
LUGGAGE DOOR LOCK
LUGGAGE DOOR LOCK
THERMOMETER INSIDE SENSOR
THERMOMETER INSIDE SENSOR
THERMOMETER OUTSIDE SENSOR
THERMOMETER OUTSIDE SENSOR
FUEL WATER FILTER
FUEL WATER FILTER
FUEL WATER FILTER
WORLD TRANSM-SPARE
WORLD TRANSM-SPARE
WORLD TRANSM-SPARE
WORLD TRANSM-SPARE
WORLD TRANSM-SPARE
WORLD TRANSM-SPARE
WORLD TRANSM-BACK UP SIGNAL
NEUTRAL SIGNAL GRD
NEUTRAL COIL RELAY FEED SIGNAL
NEUTRAL SIGNAL GRD (WCL)
DDEC llI-ECM 12V FEEDING
DDEC IlI-ECM 12V FEEDING
DDEC Ill - PRODRIVER 12V H.W.
GALLEY-MICROWAVE
GALLEY-12V FRIGO NORCOLD
GALLEY-FRIGO
GALLEY-COFEEMAKER
GALLEY-COFEEMAKER
WINDSHIELD HEATED
WINDSHIELD HEATED
WINDSHIELD HEATED
WINDSHIELD HEATED
WINDSHIELD HEATED SPARE
WINDSHIELD HEATED SPARE
WINDSHIELD HEATED
WINDSHIELD HEATED
WINDSHIELD HEATED
WINDSHIELD HEATED
FAN CLUTCH RADIATOR
FAN CLUTCH RADIATOR
FAN CLUTCH RADIATOR SPD 1
FAN CLUTCH RADIATOR SPD 2

No.
300
300A
300B
301
302
302A
302B
303
304
305
305A
306
307
308
309
417
419
439
440
440A
451
505
509
510
524
525
528
531
541
543
544
545
555
556
557
563
564
565
583
900
901
908
916
952
953
979

DESCRIPTION
DOOR AJAR MAGN.SW. (WCL)
POWER SYSTEM SW. (WCL)
DOOR AJAR ALARM (WCL)
POWER SYSTEM SW. (WCL)
DOOR AJAR T.T.LT. (WCL)
DOOR AJAR ALARM SIGN.(WCL)
DOOR AJAR MAGN.SW. (WCL)
REMOTE WALL SW. DWN (WCL)
REMOTE WALL SW. UP (WCL)
PARK. BRAKE SOL. VALVE (WCL)
PARK. BRAKE SAFETY SW. (WCL)
CONTROL SYSTEM (WCL RICON)
CONTROL SYSTEM (WCL RICON)
CONTROL SYSTEM (WCL RICON)
CONTROL SYSTEM (WCL RICON)
DDEC llI-LIMIT SPEED GOVERNOR
DDEC llI-CHECK ENGINE LIGHT
DDEC I1I-12V IGNITION
DDEC IlI-12V IGNITION
DDEC I1I-12V IGNITION
DDEC IlI-A/C FAN CLUTCH
DDEC IlI-TACHOMETER DRIVE
DDEC IlI-STOP ENGINE LIGHT
DDEC IlI-FAST IDLE SIGNAL
DDEC IlII-ENGINE BRAKE DISABLE
DDEC IlI-FAST IDLE SIGNAL
DDEC IlI-STOP ENG. OVERRIDE
DDEC IlI-CRUISE CLUTCH RELEASE
DDEC IlI-CRUISE SET SW
DDEC IllI-CRUISE STOP SW CUT IN
DDEC IlI-CRUISE ON/OFF SW
DDEC IlI-CRUISE RESUME SW
DDEC IllI-FAN CLUTCH SPEED# 1
DDEC HI-VEHICLE SPEED (+)
DDEC IllI-VEHICLE SPEED (-)
DDEC IlI-FAN CLUTCH SPEED# 2
DDEC llI-DIGITAL OUTPUT
DDEC III-ENGINE BRAKE ACTIVE
DDEC llI-ENGINE BRAKE 4 CYL.
DDEC III-DATA LINK (+)
DDEC llI-DATA LINK (-)
DDEC IllI-HYDRAULIC PWM#1 OUTPUT
DDEC IlI-SENSOR SUPPLY (5VDC)
DDEC llI-SENSOR RETURN
DDEC llI-BATTERY GRD
DDEC llI-ENGINE BRAKE 2 CYL.
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